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                             Verona Middle School Invite
                        Hosted by Verona Middle School School
                                      Verona, WI
                                           
                                   October 18, 2023
                                           
                      ========== 6th/7th Grade Girls ==========
                                           

  1.    29  Verona                                      (14:35.7  72:58.3 2:33.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Stella Roltgen          6    13:16.8
  2      2  Nora Markus             7    14:02.9
  3      6  Amelia Brooks           7    14:45.1
  4      8  Kedzie Johnson          7    15:03.7
  5     12  Addison Hammes          7    15:49.8
  6   ( 15) Elliana Krippner        6    15:57.7
  7   ( 16) Kylie Schloss           6    15:58.4

  2.    42  Waunakee                                    (15:11.3  75:56.2 1:25.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Alex Richardson         7    14:22.0
  2      7  Nellie Berger           7    14:51.4
  3      9  Katie Davidson          7    15:10.0
  4     10  Lia De Young            7    15:45.3
  5     11  Claire Harris           7    15:47.5
  6   ( 14) Piper Klemm             7    15:54.6
  7   ( 21) Savanna King            7    16:53.6

  3.    79  Oregon                                      (17:33.9  87:49.310:07.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Amelia Jacob            7    14:07.3
  2      4  Rebecca Ferkey          7    14:08.5
  3     22  Aurora Guilfoose        7    17:15.8
  4     24  Claire Mardak           7    18:02.7
  5     26  Natalie Swokowski       7    24:15.0

  4.    87  River Bluff                                 (16:34.5  82:52.4 0:53.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Coraleen Likeric        7    15:53.2
  2     17  Alex Konsitzke          7    16:42.8
  3     18  Meghan Wittleder        7    16:44.0
  4     19  Aubrey Reiser           7    16:45.8
  5     20  Eliana Prevo            7    16:46.6
  6   ( 23) Kynsley Busch           7    17:23.9
  7   ( 25) Emma Desmet             8    18:49.3
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========== 6th/7th Grade Girls ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Ella Tieman 7 Monona Grove 13:01.5 6:31
2 1 Stella Roltgen 6 Verona 13:16.8 6:39
3 Annika Stringer 7 O'Keeffe 13:46.2 6:54
4 2 Nora Markus 7 Verona 14:02.9 7:02
5 3 Amelia Jacob 7 Oregon 14:07.3 7:04
6 4 Rebecca Ferkey 7 Oregon 14:08.5 7:05
7 5 Alex Richardson 7 Waunakee 14:22.0 7:11
8 6 Amelia Brooks 7 Verona 14:45.1 7:23
9 7 Nellie Berger 7 Waunakee 14:51.4 7:26

10 8 Kedzie Johnson 7 Verona 15:03.7 7:32
11 Adele Zolik 7 O'Keeffe 15:07.7 7:34
12 9 Katie Davidson 7 Waunakee 15:10.0 7:35
13 Macklyn Davis 7 Patrick Marsh 15:26.6 7:44
14 10 Lia De Young 7 Waunakee 15:45.3 7:53
15 11 Claire Harris 7 Waunakee 15:47.5 7:54
16 12 Addison Hammes 7 Verona 15:49.8 7:55
17 13 Coraleen Likeric 7 River Bluff 15:53.2 7:57
18 14 Piper Klemm 7 Waunakee 15:54.6 7:58
19 15 Elliana Krippner 6 Verona 15:57.7 7:59
20 16 Kylie Schloss 6 Verona 15:58.4 8:00
21 Kinley Hunt 6 Verona 16:07.9 8:04
22 Grace Haun 6 St. Ambrose Academy 16:10.4 8:06
23 17 Alex Konsitzke 7 River Bluff 16:42.8 8:22
24 18 Meghan Wittleder 7 River Bluff 16:44.0 8:22
25 19 Aubrey Reiser 7 River Bluff 16:45.8 8:23
26 20 Eliana Prevo 7 River Bluff 16:46.6 8:24
27 21 Savanna King 7 Waunakee 16:53.6 8:27
28 Alyssa Lang 6 Verona 17:00.6 8:31
29 Elizabeth Leick 7 Waunakee 17:10.6 8:36
30 Leah Piller 6 Verona 17:14.5 8:38
31 22 Aurora Guilfoose 7 Oregon 17:15.8 8:38
32 Emerson Pinne 7 Waunakee 17:16.1 8:39
33 23 Kynsley Busch 7 River Bluff 17:23.9 8:42
34 Jasmine Jankoski 7 Waunakee 17:29.5 8:45
35 Maya Wilfer 6 Verona 17:30.4 8:46
36 Tulla Prichard 7 Waunakee 17:43.1 8:52
37 24 Claire Mardak 7 Oregon 18:02.7 9:02
38 Anna Matulat 6 Verona 18:11.3 9:06
39 Ava Jacobson 7 Verona 18:22.0 9:11
40 Brooklyn Zimmerman 6 Verona 18:32.5 9:17
41 Kaylee Beach 7 Patrick Marsh 18:35.6 9:18
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42 Avianna Wray 7 Patrick Marsh 18:37.2 9:19
43 25 Emma Desmet 8 River Bluff 18:49.3 9:25
44 Dani Bakken-Gille 7 Waunakee 18:51.4 9:26
45 Katelyn Crandell 6 Verona 19:31.3 9:46
46 Evelyn Mears 7 River Bluff 19:33.9 9:47
47 Jaylyn Hartmann 7 River Bluff 19:43.0 9:52
48 Aiyana Poore 7 Patrick Marsh 19:44.4 9:53
49 Evelyn Olson 7 River Bluff 19:45.0 9:53
50 Rosalyn Richardson 7 River Bluff 20:04.8 10:03
51 Eleanor Werner 6 Verona 20:11.8 10:06
52 Avery Leiber 6 Verona 20:14.9 10:08
53 Zelie Hetue 6 St. Ambrose Academy 20:15.7 10:08
54 Jayla Welhouse 7 Waunakee 20:24.4 10:13
55 Laura McKay 6 Verona 20:35.3 10:18

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Verona Middle School Invite
Hosted by Verona Middle School School

Verona, WI

October 18, 2023

========== 6th/7th Grade Girls ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Sofia Rusch 7 River Bluff 20:44.4 10:23
57 Olivia Holt 7 River Bluff 20:44.5 10:23
58 Tess Wilkinson 7 Waunakee 20:44.7 10:23
59 Milla Steinmetz 7 Waunakee 20:51.2 10:26
60 Jeanna Lengue 7 Waunakee 20:56.9 10:29
61 Norzin Rhinerson 8 River Bluff 21:02.8 10:32
62 Eizabella Pearson 6 Verona 21:19.3 10:40
63 Monica Verbeten 8 River Bluff 21:31.4 10:46
64 Noleen Kalwat 7 Verona 21:34.8 10:48
65 Saanvi Gandhi 6 Verona 21:45.8 10:53
66 26 Natalie Swokowski 7 Oregon 24:15.0 12:08

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


